More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3

More Shipping Address:

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal
Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road,
Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Suppier PAN No: AAMCA6026F

Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-

UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY

Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI -
FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-

FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village

Transport Doc No:
Transport Doc Date:
Carrier Name:

Road Permit No:

GRN: 200000246094
PO: 12237922
GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

GRN Date: 2024-01-13
Vendor Invoice No: AF/23-24/45899
Shipment: 23251104

TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr ITEM VARIANT EAN MRP | UNIT COST .. | TAXAMT. | NET VALUE
No. SKuU pescription| HSN Code CODE (INR) (INR) uom | QTY | TAX% (INR) (INR)
Tops Gold
Green IGST
1| 100032350 Chilli 20019000 | 8904288612578 | 170.0 64.5089 EA 24.0 : 185.7864 1734.0
Pickle 375 12%
Gm
Tops Gold
ced IGST
2 | 100032430 Mixe 20019000 | 8904288612554 | 170.0 64.5089 EA 24.0 : 185.7864 1734.0
Pickle 375 12%
Gm °
Tops Gold IGST
3| 100032798 "Siacrl‘(?g 20019000 | 8904288612035 | 275.0 | 104.3527 EA 12.0 : 150.2676 1402.5
0,
900Gm 12%
Tops Gold
oo IGST
4| 100032860 Pilcxk|e 20019000 | 8904288612028 | 275.0 | 104.3527 EA 24.0 : 300.5352 2805.0
[v)
900Gm 12%
Tops Gold
Stuffed IGST
5| 100033264 Red Chilli 20019000 | 8904288612523 | 190.0 | 123.8563 EA 12.0 : 178.3536 | 1664.6292
Pickle 375 12%
Gm
Tops Gold
Green IGST
6 | 100033361 ol 20019000 | 8904288612080 | 275.0 | 104.3527 EA 120 | 5, | 150.2676 1402.5
(]
900Gm
Tops
Green IGST
7 | 100033619 Chilli 21039020 | 8904288601367 65.0 40.625 EA 24.0 : 117.0 1092.0
Sauce 12%
200 Gm
Tops
Green IGST
8 | 100074519 Chilli 21039020 | 8904288601374 85.0 53.125 EA 18.0 : 114.75 1071.0
Sauce 12%
650 Gm
Tops Gold IGST
9 | 100129101 ‘Mango 20019000 | 8904288612561 170.0 64.5089 EA 24.0 : 185.7864 1734.0
Pickle 375 12%
Gm




Sr

No.

SKU

ITEM
DESCRIPTION

HSN Code

VARIANT EAN
CODE

MRP
(INR)

UNIT COST
(INR)

UOM

QTY

TAX %

TAX AMT.
(INR)

NET VALUE
(INR)

10

100199698

Tops Red
Chilli
Sauce
650 Gm
Gb

21039020

8904288601404

85.0

53.1326

EA

18.0

IGST

12%

114.7662

1071.153

11

100199702

TOPS
SAUCE
SNACK
950 GM

GB

21039090

8904288603514

150.0

56.9196

EA

IGST

12%

81.9648

765.0

12

100207041

Tops Soya
Sauce
740 Gm

21031000

8904288601435

85.0

53.125

EA

IGST

12%

114.75

1071.0

13

100609265

Tops
Vinegar
White 610
MI Bottle

22090020

8904288601275

65.0

38.5648

EA

54.0

IGST

18%

374.8518

2457.351

14

100609267

Tops
Vinegar
Brown
610 Ml
Bottle

22090020

8904288601329

38.5593

EA

IGST

18%

124.9326

819.0

Total:

294

X
2,379.80

g
20,823.13

Tax Type

IGST Amount: X 2,379.80

Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable.

Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.

This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature.

Tax Amount: X 2,379.80

Grand Total: ¥ 20,823.13
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