

More Retail Private Limited

Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059

Goods Receiving Note

More PAN No: AAACP2678Q3 More Shipping Address: Skyline Icon, 86/92(5th floor), Near Mittal Industrial Estate, Andheri Kurla Road, Andheri(East), Mumbai - 400059	Supplier PAN No: AAMCA6026F Supplier: Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY Antize Foods Private Limited-UNIQUE:DELHI - FIZZY, Antize Foods Private Limited-DELHI-FIZZY WZ 243 Shakurpur Village	Transport Doc No: Transport Doc Date: Carrier Name: Road Permit No:
GRN: 200000246094 PO: 12237922 GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS	GRN Date: 2024-01-13 Vendor Invoice No: AF/23-24/45899 Shipment: 23251104	TIN/GSTIN: 07AAMCA6026F1ZS

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
1	100032350	Tops Gold Green Chilli Pickle 375 Gm	20019000	8904288612578	170.0	64.5089	EA	24.0	IGST : 12%	185.7864	1734.0
2	100032430	Tops Gold Mixed Pickle 375 Gm	20019000	8904288612554	170.0	64.5089	EA	24.0	IGST : 12%	185.7864	1734.0
3	100032798	Tops Gold Mango Pickle 900Gm	20019000	8904288612035	275.0	104.3527	EA	12.0	IGST : 12%	150.2676	1402.5
4	100032860	Tops Gold Mixed Pickle 900Gm	20019000	8904288612028	275.0	104.3527	EA	24.0	IGST : 12%	300.5352	2805.0
5	100033264	Tops Gold Stuffed Red Chilli Pickle 375 Gm	20019000	8904288612523	190.0	123.8563	EA	12.0	IGST : 12%	178.3536	1664.6292
6	100033361	Tops Gold Green Chilli Pickle 900Gm	20019000	8904288612080	275.0	104.3527	EA	12.0	IGST : 12%	150.2676	1402.5
7	100033619	Tops Green Chilli Sauce 200 Gm	21039020	8904288601367	65.0	40.625	EA	24.0	IGST : 12%	117.0	1092.0
8	100074519	Tops Green Chilli Sauce 650 Gm	21039020	8904288601374	85.0	53.125	EA	18.0	IGST : 12%	114.75	1071.0
9	100129101	Tops Gold Mango Pickle 375 Gm	20019000	8904288612561	170.0	64.5089	EA	24.0	IGST : 12%	185.7864	1734.0

Sr No.	SKU	ITEM DESCRIPTION	HSN Code	VARIANT EAN CODE	MRP (INR)	UNIT COST (INR)	UOM	QTY	TAX %	TAX AMT. (INR)	NET VALUE (INR)
10	100199698	Tops Red Chilli Sauce 650 Gm Gb	21039020	8904288601404	85.0	53.1326	EA	18.0	IGST : 12%	114.7662	1071.153
11	100199702	TOPS SAUCE SNACK 950 GM GB	21039090	8904288603514	150.0	56.9196	EA	12.0	IGST : 12%	81.9648	765.0
12	100207041	Tops Soya Sauce 740 Gm	21031000	8904288601435	85.0	53.125	EA	18.0	IGST : 12%	114.75	1071.0
13	100609265	Tops Vinegar White 610 MI Bottle	22090020	8904288601275	65.0	38.5648	EA	54.0	IGST : 18%	374.8518	2457.351
14	100609267	Tops Vinegar Brown 610 MI Bottle	22090020	8904288601329	65.0	38.5593	EA	18.0	IGST : 18%	124.9326	819.0
							Total:	294	-	₹ 2,379.80	₹ 20,823.13
Tax Type											
IGST Amount: ₹ 2,379.80											
This is a computer generated document not requiring any signature. Please refer to Purchase Order Terms & Conditions as applicable. Payments subject to fulfillment of P.O. Terms & Conditions.								Tax Amount: ₹ 2,379.80 Grand Total: ₹ 20,823.13			